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Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($188.00) ($750.00) (74.93)% Ready for Review

25000 Interest Received ($18,227.86) ($16,909.41) 7.8% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0% Ready for Review

48500 Income Tax Expense $2,695.20 $2,497.50 7.92% Ready for Review

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $15,461.66 $14,902.91 3.75% Ready for Review

50000 Members ($192,148.25) ($176,686.59) 8.75% Ready for Review

60400 Bank Accounts $98.86 $98.86 0% Completed

68000 Sundry Debtors $4,800.00 100% Ready for Review

74200
Loans to Associated Entities 

(In house loans)
$194,079.64 $175,940.13 10.31% Ready for Review

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
($476.20) $414.50 (214.89)% Ready for Review

86000 PAYG Instalment Payable ($1,053.00) ($728.00) 44.64% Ready for Review

88010 Creditors - ATO ($501.05) ($3,838.90) (86.95)% Ready for Review

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Not Started

C Other Documents Ready for Review

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started

Lead Schedule

2022 Financial Year



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($188.00) ($750.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

NAIKRI00001A
(Contributions) Naidu, Krishnaveni - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($350.00) 100%

PRADEE00001A
(Contributions) Prakash, Deepak - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($188.00) ($400.00) (53)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2022 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Naidu, Krishnaveni Provided 41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016,178.28

Prakash, Deepak Provided 46 0.00 188.00 0.00 0.00 188.00160,508.31

All Members 0.00 188.00 0.00 188.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Naidu, Krishnaveni Concessional 0.00 102,500.00 102,500.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 110,000.00 110,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Prakash, Deepak Concessional 0.00 102,500.00 102,500.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 188.00 110,000.00 109,812.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00

30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00 102,500.00

0.00 11,071.12 11,819.48 12,733.89 14,536.12 16,178.28

102,500.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Naidu, Krishnaveni

Kreeda Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Naidu, Krishnaveni 700.00 350.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Prakash, Deepak 600.00 400.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 188.00 N/A1,500.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0030,000.00

4,300.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00

30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 75,000.00 102,500.00

0.00 115,907.68 123,973.66 135,167.26 147,247.56 160,508.31

102,500.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Prakash, Deepak

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Prakash, Deepak
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Paid to ATO - IT A/c04/11/2021 188.00Personal - Non-
Concessional

Total - Prakash, Deepak 0.00 0.000.000.00 188.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 0.00 188.00 0.00 0.00



27 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

22 Oct 2021 1 Dec 2016 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 15 to 30 Jun 16

$1,506.30 $1,506.30 DR

25 Oct 2021 1 Mar 2017 General interest charge $1,506.30 DR

25 Oct 2021 2 Jul 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30 Jun 17

$1,270.90 $235.40 DR

25 Oct 2021 1 Aug 2018 General interest charge $235.40 DR

25 Oct 2021 25 Oct 2021 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30 Jun 17

$47.45 $187.95 DR

25 Oct 2021 25 Oct 2021 General interest charge $187.95 DR

4 Nov 2021 3 Nov 2021 Payment received $188.00 $0.05 CR

4 Nov 2021 4 Nov 2021 General interest charge $0.05 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18

$1,213.65 $1,213.70 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $79.95 $1,133.75 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $772.00 $361.75 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $361.70 $0.05 CR

15 Dec 2021 1 Jul 2019 General interest charge $0.05 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Nov 2021 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $0.05 $0.00

15 Dec 2021 4 Nov 2021 General interest charge $0.00

15 Dec 2021 15 Dec 2021 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18

$33.52 $33.52 CR

15 Dec 2021 15 Dec 2021 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $33.52 $0.00

14 Mar 2022 2 Dec 2019 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$957.15 $957.15 CR

14 Mar 2022 2 Dec 2019 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $368.78 $588.37 CR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR KREEDA

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 52 214 650 393
TFN 926 310 893

Income tax 551
Date generated 13/09/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

14 Mar 2022 2 Dec 2019 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $588.37 $0.00

14 Mar 2022 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $0.00

14 Mar 2022 14 Mar 2022 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$7.38 $7.38 CR

14 Mar 2022 14 Mar 2022 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $7.38 $0.00

15 Mar 2022 1 Dec 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$576.70 $576.70 CR

15 Mar 2022 1 Dec 2020 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $168.25 $408.45 CR

15 Mar 2022 1 Dec 2020 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $408.45 $0.00

15 Mar 2022 1 Apr 2021 General interest charge $0.00



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

Loans - Interest & Balance.xls

ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf KREE0001_ATOINTEREST

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($18,227.86) ($16,909.41)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

KREE0001_AJAYBOSE Ajay Bose Loan ($306.78) ($277.70) 10.47%

KREE0001_ATOINTEREST ATO Interest ($88.35) 100%

KREE0001_BIDDAPPASUB Biddappa Subbiah Loan ($2,687.48) ($2,432.74) 10.47%

KREE0001_CHELVAMSAB Chelvam Sabapathy Loan ($1,682.79) ($1,523.28) 10.47%

KREE0001_KIRANDADILO Kiran Dadi Loan ($2,970.28) ($3,178.03) (6.54)%

KREE0001_MURALISAKAV Murali Sakavarapu ($1,666.60) ($1,508.63) 10.47%

KREE0001_NITINKASH Nitin Kashyap Loan ($1,623.30) ($1,469.43) 10.47%

KREE0001_POLAMARANAS Tirumala Polamarasetty Loan ($2,712.94) ($2,455.79) 10.47%

KREE0001_SHREYAS Shreyas Megatavally Loan ($1,454.50) ($1,316.63) 10.47%

KREE0001_VRAJEG Vinutan Rajegowda Loan ($3,034.84) ($2,747.18) 10.47%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2022 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Kreeda Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

Business Loans

KREE0001_AJAYBOSE   Ajay Bose Loan

30/06/2022 306.78 306.78

306.78 306.78

KREE0001_BIDDAPPASUB   Biddappa Subbiah Loan

30/06/2022 2,687.48 2,687.48

2,687.48 2,687.48

KREE0001_CHELVAMSAB   Chelvam Sabapathy Loan

30/06/2022 1,682.79 1,682.79

1,682.79 1,682.79

KREE0001_KIRANDADILO   Kiran Dadi Loan

30/06/2022 2,970.28 2,970.28

2,970.28 2,970.28

KREE0001_MURALISAKAV   Murali Sakavarapu

30/06/2022 1,666.60 1,666.60

1,666.60 1,666.60

KREE0001_NITINKASH   Nitin Kashyap Loan

30/06/2022 1,623.30 1,623.30

1,623.30 1,623.30

KREE0001_POLAMARANAS   Tirumala Polamarasetty Loan

30/06/2022 2,712.94 2,712.94

2,712.94 2,712.94



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

Kreeda Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Interest Reconciliation Report

KREE0001_SHREYAS   Shreyas Megatavally Loan

30/06/2022 1,454.50 1,454.50

1,454.50 1,454.50

KREE0001_VRAJEG   Vinutan Rajegowda Loan

30/06/2022 3,034.84 3,034.84

3,034.84 3,034.84

18,139.5118,139.51

Other Assets

KREE0001_ATOINTEREST   ATO Interest

25/10/2021 47.45 47.45

15/12/2021 33.52 33.52

14/03/2022 7.38 7.38

88.35 88.35

88.3588.35

TOTAL 18,227.86 18,227.86

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

18,227.86

Tax Return Label

11C



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

AJAY BOSE

Interest repayments
Open Balance 10% Closing Balance

Sep.-17 1 2,000.00 16.67 2,016.67
Oct.-17 2 2,016.67 16.81 2,033.47
Nov.-17 3 2,033.47 16.95 2,050.42
Dec.-17 4 2,050.42 17.09 2,067.50
Jan.-18 5 2,067.50 17.23 2,084.73
Feb.-18 6 2,084.73 17.37 2,102.11
Mar.-18 7 2,102.11 17.52 2,119.62
Apr.-18 8 2,119.62 17.66 2,137.29
May-18 9 2,137.29 17.81 2,155.10
Jun.-18 10 2,155.10 17.96 2,173.06
Jul.-18 11 2,173.06 18.11 2,191.17

Aug.-18 12 2,191.17 18.26 2,209.43
Sep.-18 13 2,209.43 18.41 2,227.84
Oct.-18 14 2,227.84 18.57 2,246.40
Nov.-18 15 2,246.40 18.72 2,265.12
Dec.-18 16 2,265.12 18.88 2,284.00
Jan.-19 17 2,284.00 19.03 2,303.03
Feb.-19 18 2,303.03 19.19 2,322.22
Mar.-19 19 2,322.22 19.35 2,341.58
Apr.-19 20 2,341.58 19.51 2,361.09
May-19 21 2,361.09 19.68 2,380.77
Jun.-19 22 2,380.77 19.84 2,400.61
Jul.-19 23 2,400.61 20.01 2,420.61

Aug.-19 24 2,420.61 20.17 2,440.78
Sep.-19 25 2,440.78 20.34 2,461.12
Oct.-19 26 2,461.12 20.51 2,481.63
Nov.-19 27 2,481.63 20.68 2,502.31
Dec.-19 28 2,502.31 20.85 2,523.16
Jan.-20 29 2,523.16 21.03 2,544.19
Feb.-20 30 2,544.19 21.20 2,565.39
Mar.-20 31 2,565.39 21.38 2,586.77
Apr.-20 32 2,586.77 21.56 2,608.33
May-20 33 2,608.33 21.74 2,630.06
Jun.-20 34 2,630.06 21.92 2,651.98 251.37
Jul.-20 35 2,651.98 22.10 2,674.08

Aug.-20 36 2,674.08 22.28 2,696.36
Sep.-20 37 2,696.36 22.47 2,718.83
Oct.-20 38 2,718.83 22.66 2,741.49
Nov.-20 39 2,741.49 22.85 2,764.34
Dec.-20 40 2,764.34 23.04 2,787.37
Jan.-21 41 2,787.37 23.23 2,810.60
Feb.-21 42 2,810.60 23.42 2,834.02
Mar.-21 43 2,834.02 23.62 2,857.64
Apr.-21 44 2,857.64 23.81 2,881.45
May-21 45 2,881.45 24.01 2,905.46
Jun.-21 46 2,905.46 24.21 2,929.68 277.70
Jul.-21 47 2,929.68 24.41 2,954.09

Aug.-21 48 2,954.09 24.62 2,978.71
Sep.-21 49 2,978.71 24.82 3,003.53
Oct.-21 50 3,003.53 25.03 3,028.56
Nov.-21 51 3,028.56 25.24 3,053.80
Dec.-21 52 3,053.80 25.45 3,079.25
Jan.-22 53 3,079.25 25.66 3,104.91
Feb.-22 54 3,104.91 25.87 3,130.78
Mar.-22 55 3,130.78 26.09 3,156.87
Apr.-22 56 3,156.87 26.31 3,183.18
May-22 57 3,183.18 26.53 3,209.70
Jun.-22 58 3,209.70 26.75 3,236.45 306.78
Jul.-22 59 3,236.45 26.97 3,263.42

Aug.-22 60 3,263.42 27.20 3,290.62
Sep.-22 61 3,290.62 27.42 3,318.04
Oct.-22 62 3,318.04 27.65 3,345.69
Nov.-22 63 3,345.69 27.88 3,373.57
Dec.-22 64 3,373.57 28.11 3,401.68
Jan.-23 65 3,401.68 28.35 3,430.03
Feb.-23 66 3,430.03 28.58 3,458.61



Mar.-23 67 3,458.61 28.82 3,487.44
Apr.-23 68 3,487.44 29.06 3,516.50
May-23 69 3,516.50 29.30 3,545.80
Jun.-23 70 3,545.80 29.55 3,575.35



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

Biddappa Subbiah
Interest R'pment

Open Balance 10% Closing Balance 1
interest
paid

31/8/2011 20,000.00 166.67 - 20,166.67 2
30/9/2011 20,166.67 168.06 - 20,334.72 3

31/10/2011 20,334.72 169.46 - 500.00 20,004.18 4
30/11/2011 20,004.18 166.70 - 20,170.88 5
31/12/2011 20,170.88 168.09 - 20,338.97 6

31/1/2012 20,338.97 169.49 - 800.00 19,708.46 7
29/2/2012 19,708.46 164.24 - 1,000.00 18,872.70 8
31/3/2012 18,872.70 157.27 19,029.97 9
30/4/2012 19,029.97 158.58 - 19,188.55 10
31/5/2012 19,188.55 159.90 - 19,348.46 11
30/6/2012 19,348.46 161.24 - 19,509.70 Yr 2012 12 1,809.70
31/7/2012 19,509.70 162.58 - 19,672.28 13
31/8/2012 19,672.28 163.94 - 19,836.21 14
30/9/2012 19,836.21 165.30 - 20,001.51 15

31/10/2012 20,001.51 166.68 - 500.00 19,668.19 16
30/11/2012 19,668.19 163.90 - 19,832.10 17
31/12/2012 19,832.10 165.27 - 1,400.00 18,597.36 18

31/1/2013 18,597.36 154.98 - 18,752.34 19
28/2/2013 18,752.34 156.27 - 18,908.61 20
31/3/2013 18,908.61 157.57 - 4,000.00 15,066.18 21
30/4/2013 15,066.18 125.55 - 15,191.73 22
31/5/2013 15,191.73 126.60 - 15,318.33 23
30/6/2013 15,318.33 127.65 - 15,445.98 Yr 2013 24 1,836.29
31/7/2013 15,445.98 128.72 - 15,574.70 25
31/8/2013 15,574.70 129.79 - 15,704.49 26
30/9/2013 15,704.49 130.87 - 15,835.36 27

31/10/2013 15,835.36 131.96 - 15,967.32 28
30/11/2013 15,967.32 133.06 - 16,100.38 29
31/12/2013 16,100.38 134.17 - 16,234.55 30

31/1/2014 16,234.55 135.29 - 16,369.84 31
28/2/2014 16,369.84 136.42 - 16,506.26 32
31/3/2014 16,506.26 137.55 - 16,643.81 33
30/4/2014 16,643.81 138.70 - 16,782.51 34
31/5/2014 16,782.51 139.85 - 16,922.36 35
30/6/2014 16,922.36 141.02 - 17,063.38 Yr 2014 36 1,617.40
31/7/2014 17,063.38 142.19 - 17,205.58 37
31/8/2014 17,205.58 143.38 - 17,348.96 38
30/9/2014 17,348.96 144.57 - 17,493.53 39

31/10/2014 17,493.53 145.78 - 17,639.31 40
30/11/2014 17,639.31 146.99 - 17,786.30 41
31/12/2014 17,786.30 148.22 - 4,500.00 13,434.52 42

31/1/2015 13,434.52 111.95 - 13,546.48 43
28/2/2015 13,546.48 112.89 - 13,659.36 44
31/3/2015 13,659.36 113.83 - 13,773.19 45
30/4/2015 13,773.19 114.78 - 13,887.97 46
31/5/2015 13,887.97 115.73 - 14,003.70 47
30/6/2015 14,003.70 116.70 - 14,120.40 Yr 2015 48 1,557.02
31/7/2015 14,120.40 117.67 - 14,238.07 49
31/8/2015 14,238.07 118.65 - 14,356.72 50
30/9/2015 14,356.72 119.64 - 14,476.36 51

31/10/2015 14,476.36 120.64 - 14,597.00 52
30/11/2015 14,597.00 121.64 - 14,718.64 53
31/12/2015 14,718.64 122.66 - 14,841.29 54

31/1/2016 14,841.29 123.68 - 14,964.97 55
29/2/2016 14,964.97 124.71 - 15,089.68 56
31/3/2016 15,089.68 125.75 - 15,215.43 57
30/4/2016 15,215.43 126.80 - 15,342.22 58
31/5/2016 15,342.22 127.85 15,470.07 59
30/6/2016 15,470.07 128.92 15,598.99 Yr 2016 60 1,478.59
31/7/2016 15,598.99 129.99 15,728.98 61
31/8/2016 15,728.98 131.07 15,860.06 62



30/9/2016 15,860.06 132.17 15,992.22 63
31/10/2016 15,992.22 133.27 16,125.49 64
30/11/2016 16,125.49 134.38 16,259.87 65
31/12/2016 16,259.87 135.50 16,395.37 66

31/1/2017 16,395.37 136.63 16,532.00 67
28/2/2017 16,532.00 137.77 16,669.76 68
31/3/2017 16,669.76 138.91 16,808.68 69
30/4/2017 16,808.68 140.07 16,948.75 70
31/5/2017 16,948.75 141.24 17,089.99 71
30/6/2017 17,089.99 142.42 17,232.41 2017 72
31/7/2017 17,232.41 143.60 17,376.01 73
31/8/2017 17,376.01 144.80 17,520.81 74
30/9/2017 17,520.81 146.01 17,666.82 75

31/10/2017 17,666.82 147.22 17,814.04 76
30/11/2017 17,814.04 148.45 17,962.49 77
31/12/2017 17,962.49 149.69 18,112.18 78

31/1/2018 18,112.18 150.93 18,263.11 79
28/2/2018 18,263.11 152.19 18,415.31 80
31/3/2018 18,415.31 153.46 18,568.77 81
30/4/2018 18,568.77 154.74 18,723.51 82
31/5/2018 18,723.51 156.03 18,879.54 83
30/6/2018 18,879.54 157.33 19,036.87 2018 84
31/7/2018 19,036.87 158.64 19,195.51 85
31/8/2018 19,195.51 159.96 19,355.47 86
30/9/2018 19,355.47 161.30 19,516.77 87

31/10/2018 19,516.77 162.64 19,679.40 88
30/11/2018 19,679.40 164.00 19,843.40 89
31/12/2018 19,843.40 165.36 20,008.76 90

31/1/2019 20,008.76 166.74 20,175.50 91
28/2/2019 20,175.50 168.13 20,343.63 92
31/3/2019 20,343.63 169.53 20,513.16 93
30/4/2019 20,513.16 170.94 20,684.10 94
31/5/2019 20,684.10 172.37 20,856.47 95
30/6/2019 20,856.47 173.80 21,030.28 2019 96

Jul.-19 21,030.28 175.25 21,205.53 97
Aug.-19 21,205.53 176.71 21,382.24 98
Sep.-19 21,382.24 178.19 21,560.43 99
Oct.-19 21,560.43 179.67 21,740.10 100
Nov.-19 21,740.10 181.17 21,921.26 101
Dec.-19 21,921.26 182.68 22,103.94 102
Jan.-20 22,103.94 184.20 22,288.14 103
Feb.-20 22,288.14 185.73 22,473.87 104
Mar.-20 22,473.87 187.28 22,661.16 105
Apr.-20 22,661.16 188.84 22,850.00 106
May-20 22,850.00 190.42 23,040.42 107
Jun.-20 23,040.42 192.00 23,232.42 108 2,202.14
Jul.-20 23,232.42 193.60 23,426.02 109

Aug.-20 23,426.02 195.22 23,621.24 110
Sep.-20 23,621.24 196.84 23,818.08 111
Oct.-20 23,818.08 198.48 24,016.57 112
Nov.-20 24,016.57 200.14 24,216.71 113
Dec.-20 24,216.71 201.81 24,418.51 114
Jan.-21 24,418.51 203.49 24,622.00 115
Feb.-21 24,622.00 205.18 24,827.18 116
Mar.-21 24,827.18 206.89 25,034.08 117
Apr.-21 25,034.08 208.62 25,242.69 118
May-21 25,242.69 210.36 25,453.05 119
Jun.-21 25,453.05 212.11 25,665.16 120 2,432.74
Jul.-21 25,665.16 213.88 25,879.03 121

Aug.-21 25,879.03 215.66 26,094.69 122
Sep.-21 26,094.69 217.46 26,312.15 123
Oct.-21 26,312.15 219.27 26,531.42 124
Nov.-21 26,531.42 221.10 26,752.51 125
Dec.-21 26,752.51 222.94 26,975.45 126
Jan.-22 26,975.45 224.80 27,200.24 127
Feb.-22 27,200.24 226.67 27,426.91 128
Mar.-22 27,426.91 228.56 27,655.47 129
Apr.-22 27,655.47 230.46 27,885.93 130



May-22 27,885.93 232.38 28,118.32 131
Jun.-22 28,118.32 234.32 28,352.64 132 2,687.48
Jul.-22 28,352.64 236.27 28,588.91 133

Aug.-22 28,588.91 238.24 28,827.15 134
Sep.-22 28,827.15 240.23 29,067.37 135
Oct.-22 29,067.37 242.23 29,309.60 136
Nov.-22 29,309.60 244.25 29,553.85 137
Dec.-22 29,553.85 246.28 29,800.13 138
Jan.-23 29,800.13 248.33 30,048.47 139
Feb.-23 30,048.47 250.40 30,298.87 140
Mar.-23 30,298.87 252.49 30,551.36 141
Apr.-23 30,551.36 254.59 30,805.95 142
May-23 30,805.95 256.72 31,062.67 143
Jun.-23 31,062.67 258.86 31,321.53 144



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

Chelvam Sabapathy
Interest paid

drawdown Open Balance 10% Closing Balance

Apr.-17 1 8,000.00 66.67 8,066.67
May-17 2 8,066.67 67.22 8,133.89
Jun.-17 3 8,133.89 67.78 8,201.67
Jul.-17 4 8,201.67 68.35 8,270.02

Aug.-17 5 8,270.02 68.92 8,338.94
Sep.-17 6 8,338.94 69.49 8,408.43
Oct.-17 7 8,408.43 70.07 8,478.50
Nov.-17 8 8,478.50 70.65 8,549.15
Dec.-17 9 8,549.15 71.24 8,620.39
Jan.-18 10 8,620.39 71.84 8,692.23
Feb.-18 11 8,692.23 72.44 8,764.67
Mar.-18 12 8,764.67 73.04 8,837.70
Apr.-18 13 8,837.70 73.65 8,911.35
May-18 14 8,911.35 74.26 8,985.61
Jun.-18 15 8,985.61 74.88 9,060.49
Jul.-18 16 9,060.49 75.50 9,136.00

Aug.-18 17 900.00 10,036.00 83.63 10,119.63
Sep.-18 18 2000.00 12,119.63 101.00 12,220.63
Oct.-18 19 12,220.63 101.84 12,322.47
Nov.-18 20 12,322.47 102.69 12,425.15
Dec.-18 21 12,425.15 103.54 12,528.70
Jan.-19 22 12,528.70 104.41 12,633.10
Feb.-19 23 12,633.10 105.28 12,738.38
Mar.-19 24 12,738.38 106.15 12,844.53
Apr.-19 25 12,844.53 107.04 12,951.57
May-19 26 12,951.57 107.93 13,059.50
Jun.-19 27 13,059.50 108.83 13,168.33
Jul.-19 28 13,168.33 109.74 13,278.06

Aug.-19 29 13,278.06 110.65 13,388.71
Sep.-19 30 13,388.71 111.57 13,500.29
Oct.-19 31 13,500.29 112.50 13,612.79
Nov.-19 32 13,612.79 113.44 13,726.23
Dec.-19 33 13,726.23 114.39 13,840.61
Jan.-20 34 13,840.61 115.34 13,955.95
Feb.-20 35 13,955.95 116.30 14,072.25
Mar.-20 36 14,072.25 117.27 14,189.52
Apr.-20 37 14,189.52 118.25 14,307.77
May-20 38 14,307.77 119.23 14,427.00
Jun.-20 39 14,427.00 120.22 14,547.22 1,378.90
Jul.-20 40 14,547.22 121.23 14,668.45

Aug.-20 41 14,668.45 122.24 14,790.69
Sep.-20 42 14,790.69 123.26 14,913.94
Oct.-20 43 14,913.94 124.28 15,038.23
Nov.-20 44 15,038.23 125.32 15,163.55
Dec.-20 45 15,163.55 126.36 15,289.91
Jan.-21 46 15,289.91 127.42 15,417.32
Feb.-21 47 15,417.32 128.48 15,545.80
Mar.-21 48 15,545.80 129.55 15,675.35
Apr.-21 49 15,675.35 130.63 15,805.98
May-21 50 15,805.98 131.72 15,937.69
Jun.-21 51 15,937.69 132.81 16,070.51 1,523.28
Jul.-21 52 16,070.51 133.92 16,204.43

Aug.-21 53 16,204.43 135.04 16,339.47
Sep.-21 54 16,339.47 136.16 16,475.63
Oct.-21 55 16,475.63 137.30 16,612.93
Nov.-21 56 16,612.93 138.44 16,751.37



Dec.-21 57 16,751.37 139.59 16,890.96
Jan.-22 58 16,890.96 140.76 17,031.72
Feb.-22 59 17,031.72 141.93 17,173.65
Mar.-22 60 17,173.65 143.11 17,316.76
Apr.-22 61 17,316.76 144.31 17,461.07
May-22 62 17,461.07 145.51 17,606.58
Jun.-22 63 17,606.58 146.72 17,753.30 1,682.79
Jul.-22 64 17,753.30 147.94 17,901.24

Aug.-22 65 17,901.24 149.18 18,050.42
Sep.-22 66 18,050.42 150.42 18,200.84
Oct.-22 67 18,200.84 151.67 18,352.52
Nov.-22 68 18,352.52 152.94 18,505.45
Dec.-22 69 18,505.45 154.21 18,659.67
Jan.-23 70 18,659.67 155.50 18,815.16
Feb.-23 71 18,815.16 156.79 18,971.96
Mar.-23 72 18,971.96 158.10 19,130.06
Apr.-23 73 19,130.06 159.42 19,289.47
May-23 74 19,289.47 160.75 19,450.22
Jun.-23 75 19,450.22 162.09 19,612.30



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE Loan start 07th April  2014

Kiran Dadi

Interest R'pment Closing Balance
interest
paid

Open Balance 10%
30/4/2014 15,000.00 95.83 - 15,095.83 1
31/5/2014 15,095.83 125.80 - 15,221.63 2
30/6/2014 15,221.63 126.85 - 15,348.48 Yr 2014 3 348.48
31/7/2014 15,348.48 127.90 - 15,476.38 4
31/8/2014 15,476.38 128.97 - 15,605.35 5
30/9/2014 15,605.35 130.04 - 15,735.40 6

31/10/2014 15,735.40 131.13 - 15,866.53 7
30/11/2014 15,866.53 132.22 15,998.75 8
31/12/2014 15,998.75 133.32 - 16,132.07 9

31/1/2015 16,132.07 134.43 - 16,266.50 10
28/2/2015 16,266.50 135.55 - 16,402.06 11
31/3/2015 16,402.06 136.68 - 16,538.74 12
30/4/2015 16,538.74 137.82 - 16,676.56 13
31/5/2015 16,676.56 138.97 - 16,815.54 14
30/6/2015 16,815.54 140.13 - 16,955.67 Yr 2015 15 1,607.19
31/7/2015 16,955.67 141.30 - 17,096.96 16
31/8/2015 17,096.96 142.47 - 17,239.44 17
30/9/2015 17,239.44 143.66 - 17,383.10 18

31/10/2015 17,383.10 144.86 - 17,527.96 19
30/11/2015 17,527.96 146.07 - 17,674.02 20
31/12/2015 17,674.02 147.28 - 17,821.31 21

31/1/2016 17,821.31 148.51 - 17,969.82 22
29/2/2016 17,969.82 149.75 - 18,119.57 23
31/3/2016 18,119.57 151.00 - 18,270.56 24
30/4/2016 18,270.56 152.25 - 18,422.82 25
31/5/2016 18,422.82 153.52 - 18,576.34 26
30/6/2016 18,576.34 154.80 - 18,731.14 Yr 2016 27 1,775.48
31/7/2016 18,731.14 156.09 - 18,887.24 28
31/8/2016 18,887.24 157.39 - 19,044.63 29
30/9/2016 19,044.63 158.71 - 19,203.34 30

31/10/2016 19,203.34 160.03 - 19,363.36 31
30/11/2016 19,363.36 161.36 - 19,524.73 32
31/12/2016 19,524.73 162.71 - 19,687.43 33

31/1/2017 19,687.43 164.06 - 19,851.49 34
28/2/2017 19,851.49 165.43 - 20,016.92 35
31/3/2017 20,016.92 166.81 - 20,183.73 36
30/4/2017 20,183.73 168.20 - 20,351.93 37
31/5/2017 20,351.93 169.60 - 20,521.53 38
30/6/2017 20,521.53 171.01 - 20,692.54 Yr 2017 39 1,961.40
31/7/2017 20,692.54 172.44 - 20,864.98 40
31/8/2017 20,864.98 173.87 - 21,038.85 41
30/9/2017 21,038.85 175.32 - 21,214.18 42

31/10/2017 21,214.18 176.78 - 21,390.96 43
30/11/2017 21,390.96 178.26 - 21,569.22 44
31/12/2017 21,569.22 179.74 - 21,748.96 45

31/1/2018 21,748.96 181.24 - 21,930.20 46
28/2/2018 21,930.20 182.75 - 22,112.96 47
31/3/2018 22,112.96 184.27 - 22,297.23 48
30/4/2018 22,297.23 185.81 - 22,483.04 49
31/5/2018 22,483.04 187.36 - 22,670.40 50
30/6/2018 22,670.40 188.92 - 22,859.32 2018 51 2,166.78

31/7/2018 22,859.32 190.49 - 23,049.81 52
31/8/2018 23,049.81 192.08 - 23,241.90 53
30/9/2018 23,241.90 193.68 - 23,435.58 54

31/10/2018 23,435.58 195.30 - 23,630.87 55
30/11/2018 23,630.87 196.92 - 23,827.80 56
31/12/2018 23,827.80 198.56 - 24,026.36 57

31/1/2019 24,026.36 200.22 - 24,226.58 58
28/2/2019 24,226.58 201.89 - 24,428.47 59
31/3/2019 24,428.47 203.57 - 24,632.04 60
30/4/2019 24,632.04 205.27 - 24,837.31 61
31/5/2019 24,837.31 206.98 - 25,044.29 62
30/6/2019 25,044.29 208.70 - 25,252.99 63 2,393.67

Jul.-19 25,252.99 210.44 - 25,463.43 64
Aug.-19 25,463.43 212.20 - 25,675.63 65



Sep.-19 25,675.63 213.96 - 25,889.59 66
Oct.-19 25,889.59 215.75 - 26,105.34 67
Nov.-19 26,105.34 217.54 - 26,322.88 68
Dec.-19 26,322.88 219.36 - 26,542.24 69
Jan.-20 26,542.24 221.19 - 26,763.42 70
Feb.-20 26,763.42 223.03 - 26,986.45 71
Mar.-20 26,986.45 224.89 - 27,211.34 72
Apr.-20 27,211.34 226.76 - 27,438.10 73
May-20 27,438.10 228.65 - 27,666.75 74
Jun.-20 27,666.75 230.56 - 27,897.31 75 2,644.32
Jul.-20 27,897.31 232.48 - 28,129.78 76

Aug.-20 28,129.78 234.41 - 28,364.20 77
Sep.-20 28,364.20 236.37 - 28,600.57 78
Oct.-20 28,600.57 238.34 - 28,838.91 79
Nov.-20 28,838.91 240.32 - 29,079.23 80
Dec.-20 29,079.23 242.33 - 29,321.56 81
Jan.-21 29,321.56 244.35 - 29,565.90 82
Feb.-21 29,565.90 246.38 - 29,812.29 83
Mar.-21 29,812.29 248.44 - 30,060.72 84
Apr.-21 30,060.72 250.51 - 30,311.23 85
May-21 30,311.23 252.59 - 30,563.82 86
Jun.-21 30,563.82 254.70 - 30,818.52 87
Jul.-21 30,818.52 256.82 - 31,075.34 88

Aug.-21 31,075.34 258.96 - 31,334.30 89
Sep.-21 31,334.30 261.12 - 31,595.42 90
Oct.-21 31,595.42 263.30 - 31,858.72 91
Nov.-21 31,858.72 265.49 - 32,124.21 92
Dec.-21 32,124.21 267.70 - 32,391.91 93
Jan.-22 32,391.91 269.93 - 32,661.84 94
Feb.-22 32,661.84 272.18 - 32,934.02 95
Mar.-22 32,934.02 274.45 - 33,208.47 96
Apr.-22 33,208.47 276.74 - 33,485.21 97
May-22 33,485.21 279.04 - 33,764.25 98
Jun.-22 33,764.25 281.37 - 34,045.62 99 2,970.28
Jul.-22 34,045.62 283.71 - 34,329.34 100

Aug.-22 34,329.34 286.08 - 34,615.41 101
Sep.-22 34,615.41 288.46 - 34,903.87 102
Oct.-22 34,903.87 290.87 - 35,194.74 103
Nov.-22 35,194.74 293.29 - 35,488.03 104
Dec.-22 35,488.03 295.73 - 35,783.76 105
Jan.-23 35,783.76 298.20 - 36,081.96 106
Feb.-23 36,081.96 300.68 - 36,382.64 107
Mar.-23 36,382.64 303.19 - 36,685.83 108
Apr.-23 36,685.83 305.72 - 36,991.55 109
May-23 36,991.55 308.26 - 37,299.81 110
Jun.-23 37,299.81 310.83 - 37,610.64 111



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

Murali Sakavarapu
Interest repayments

Drawdown Open Balance 10% Closing Balance

Nov.-16 1 10,000.00 83.33 10,083.33
Dec.-16 2 10,083.33 84.03 10,167.36
Jan.-17 3 10,167.36 84.73 10,252.09
Feb.-17 4 10,252.09 85.43 10,337.52
Mar.-17 5 10,337.52 86.15 10,423.67
Apr.-17 6 10,423.67 86.86 10,510.53
May-17 7 10,510.53 87.59 10,598.12
Jun.-17 8 10,598.12 88.32 10,686.44 686.44
Jul.-17 9 10,686.44 89.05 10,775.49

Aug.-17 10 10,775.49 89.80 10,865.29
Sep.-17 11 10,865.29 90.54 10,955.83
Oct.-17 12 10,955.83 91.30 11,047.13
Nov.-17 13 11,047.13 92.06 11,139.19
Dec.-17 14 11,139.19 92.83 11,232.02
Jan.-18 15 11,232.02 93.60 11,325.62
Feb.-18 16 11,325.62 94.38 11,420.00
Mar.-18 17 11,420.00 95.17 11,515.16
Apr.-18 18 11,515.16 95.96 11,611.12
May-18 19 11,611.12 96.76 11,707.88
Jun.-18 20 11,707.88 97.57 11,805.45
Jul.-18 21 11,805.45 98.38 11,903.83

Aug.-18 22 11,903.83 99.20 12,003.03
Sep.-18 23 12,003.03 100.03 12,103.05
Oct.-18 24 12,103.05 100.86 12,203.91
Nov.-18 25 12,203.91 101.70 12,305.61
Dec.-18 26 12,305.61 102.55 12,408.16
Jan.-19 27 12,408.16 103.40 12,511.56
Feb.-19 28 12,511.56 104.26 12,615.82
Mar.-19 29 12,615.82 105.13 12,720.95
Apr.-19 30 12,720.95 106.01 12,826.96
May-19 31 12,826.96 106.89 12,933.85
Jun.-19 32 12,933.85 107.78 13,041.63
Jul.-19 33 13,041.63 108.68 13,150.31

Aug.-19 34 13,150.31 109.59 13,259.90
Sep.-19 35 13,259.90 110.50 13,370.40
Oct.-19 36 13,370.40 111.42 13,481.82
Nov.-19 37 13,481.82 112.35 13,594.17
Dec.-19 38 13,594.17 113.28 13,707.45
Jan.-20 39 13,707.45 114.23 13,821.68
Feb.-20 40 13,821.68 115.18 13,936.86
Mar.-20 41 13,936.86 116.14 14,053.00
Apr.-20 42 14,053.00 117.11 14,170.11
May-20 43 14,170.11 118.08 14,288.19
Jun.-20 44 14,288.19 119.07 14,407.26 1,365.63
Jul.-20 45 14,407.26 120.06 14,527.32

Aug.-20 46 14,527.32 121.06 14,648.38
Sep.-20 47 14,648.38 122.07 14,770.45
Oct.-20 48 14,770.45 123.09 14,893.54
Nov.-20 49 14,893.54 124.11 15,017.65
Dec.-20 50 15,017.65 125.15 15,142.80
Jan.-21 51 15,142.80 126.19 15,268.99
Feb.-21 52 15,268.99 127.24 15,396.23
Mar.-21 53 15,396.23 128.30 15,524.53
Apr.-21 54 15,524.53 129.37 15,653.91
May-21 55 15,653.91 130.45 15,784.35
Jun.-21 56 15,784.35 131.54 15,915.89 1,508.63
Jul.-21 57 15,915.89 132.63 16,048.52

Aug.-21 58 16,048.52 133.74 16,182.26
Sep.-21 59 16,182.26 134.85 16,317.11
Oct.-21 60 16,317.11 135.98 16,453.09
Nov.-21 61 16,453.09 137.11 16,590.20
Dec.-21 62 16,590.20 138.25 16,728.45



Jan.-22 63 16,728.45 139.40 16,867.85
Feb.-22 64 16,867.85 140.57 17,008.42
Mar.-22 65 17,008.42 141.74 17,150.16
Apr.-22 66 17,150.16 142.92 17,293.07
May-22 67 17,293.07 144.11 17,437.18
Jun.-22 68 17,437.18 145.31 17,582.49 1,666.60
Jul.-22 69 17,582.49 146.52 17,729.01

Aug.-22 70 17,729.01 147.74 17,876.76
Sep.-22 71 17,876.76 148.97 18,025.73
Oct.-22 72 18,025.73 150.21 18,175.94
Nov.-22 73 18,175.94 151.47 18,327.41
Dec.-22 74 18,327.41 152.73 18,480.14
Jan.-23 75 18,480.14 154.00 18,634.14
Feb.-23 76 18,634.14 155.28 18,789.42
Mar.-23 77 18,789.42 156.58 18,946.00
Apr.-23 78 18,946.00 157.88 19,103.88
May-23 79 19,103.88 159.20 19,263.08
Jun.-23 80 19,263.08 160.53 19,423.61



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE Loan start 25th August 2014

750/004 Nitin Kashyap Term 5 yrs

Interest repayments
Open Balance 10% Closing Balance 1 interest pa

31/8/2014 7,800.00 49.83 - 7,849.83 2
30/9/2014 7,849.83 65.42 - 7,915.25 3

31/10/2014 7,915.25 65.96 - 7,981.21 4
30/11/2014 7,981.21 66.51 - 8,047.72 5
31/12/2014 8,047.72 67.06 - 8,114.78 6

31/1/2015 8,114.78 67.62 - 8,182.41 7
25/2/2015 8,182.41 68.19 - 8,250.59 8
31/3/2015 8,250.59 68.75 8,319.35 9
30/4/2015 8,319.35 69.33 - 8,388.68 10
31/5/2015 8,388.68 69.91 - 8,458.58 11
30/6/2015 8,458.58 70.49 - 8,529.07 Yr 2015 12 729.07
31/7/2015 8,529.07 71.08 - 8,600.15 13
31/8/2015 8,600.15 71.67 - 8,671.81 14
30/9/2015 8,671.81 72.27 - 8,744.08 15

31/10/2015 8,744.08 72.87 - 8,816.95 16
30/11/2015 8,816.95 73.47 - 8,890.42 17
31/12/2015 8,890.42 74.09 - 8,964.51 18

31/1/2016 8,964.51 74.70 - 9,039.21 19
29/2/2016 9,039.21 75.33 - 9,114.54 20
31/3/2016 9,114.54 75.95 - 9,190.49 21
30/4/2016 9,190.49 76.59 - 9,267.08 22
31/5/2016 9,267.08 77.23 - 9,344.31 23
30/6/2016 9,344.31 77.87 - 9,422.18 Yr 2016 24 893.11
31/7/2016 9,422.18 78.52 - 9,500.69 25
31/8/2016 9,500.69 79.17 - 9,579.87 26
30/9/2016 9,579.87 79.83 - 9,659.70 27

31/10/2016 9,659.70 80.50 - 9,740.20 28
30/11/2016 9,740.20 81.17 - 9,821.36 29
31/12/2016 9,821.36 81.84 - 9,903.21 30

31/1/2017 9,903.21 82.53 - 9,985.74 31
28/2/2017 9,985.74 83.21 - 10,068.95 32
31/3/2017 10,068.95 83.91 - 10,152.86 33
30/4/2017 10,152.86 84.61 - 10,237.46 34
31/5/2017 10,237.46 85.31 - 10,322.78 35
30/6/2017 10,322.78 86.02 - 10,408.80 Yr 2017 36 986.62
31/7/2017 10,408.80 86.74 - 10,495.54 37
31/8/2017 10,495.54 87.46 - 10,583.00 38
30/9/2017 10,583.00 88.19 - 10,671.19 39

31/10/2017 10,671.19 88.93 - 10,760.12 40
30/11/2017 10,760.12 89.67 - 10,849.79 41
31/12/2017 10,849.79 90.41 - 10,940.20 42

31/1/2018 10,940.20 91.17 - 11,031.37 43
28/2/2018 11,031.37 91.93 - 11,123.30 44
31/3/2018 11,123.30 92.69 - 11,215.99 45
30/4/2018 11,215.99 93.47 - 11,309.46 46
31/5/2018 11,309.46 94.25 - 11,403.71 47
30/6/2018 11,403.71 95.03 - 11,498.74 Yr 2018 48 1,089.94
31/7/2018 11,498.74 95.82 - 11,594.56 49
31/8/2018 11,594.56 96.62 - 11,691.18 50
30/9/2018 11,691.18 97.43 - 11,788.61 51

31/10/2018 11,788.61 98.24 - 11,886.85 52
30/11/2018 11,886.85 99.06 - 11,985.90 53
31/12/2018 11,985.90 99.88 - 12,085.79 54

31/1/2019 12,085.79 100.71 - 12,186.50 55
28/2/2019 12,186.50 101.55 - 12,288.05 56
31/3/2019 12,288.05 102.40 - 12,390.46 57
30/4/2019 12,390.46 103.25 - 12,493.71 58
31/5/2019 12,493.71 104.11 12,597.82 59
30/6/2019 12,597.82 104.98 12,702.81 Yr 2019 60 1,204.07

Jul.-19 12,702.81 105.86 12,808.66 61
Aug.-19 12,808.66 106.74 12,915.40 62



Sep.-19 12,915.40 107.63 13,023.03 63
Oct.-19 13,023.03 108.53 13,131.55 64
Nov.-19 13,131.55 109.43 13,240.98 65
Dec.-19 13,240.98 110.34 13,351.33 66
Jan.-20 13,351.33 111.26 13,462.59 67
Feb.-20 13,462.59 112.19 13,574.77 68
Mar.-20 13,574.77 113.12 13,687.90 69
Apr.-20 13,687.90 114.07 13,801.96 70
May-20 13,801.96 115.02 13,916.98 71
Jun.-20 13,916.98 115.97 14,032.96 72 1,330.15
Jul.-20 14,032.96 116.94 14,149.90 73

Aug.-20 14,149.90 117.92 14,267.81 74
Sep.-20 14,267.81 118.90 14,386.71 75
Oct.-20 14,386.71 119.89 14,506.60 76
Nov.-20 14,506.60 120.89 14,627.49 77
Dec.-20 14,627.49 121.90 14,749.38 78
Jan.-21 14,749.38 122.91 14,872.30 79
Feb.-21 14,872.30 123.94 14,996.23 80
Mar.-21 14,996.23 124.97 15,121.20 81
Apr.-21 15,121.20 126.01 15,247.21 82
May-21 15,247.21 127.06 15,374.27 83
Jun.-21 15,374.27 128.12 15,502.39 84 1,469.43
Jul.-21 15,502.39 129.19 15,631.58 85

Aug.-21 15,631.58 130.26 15,761.84 86
Sep.-21 15,761.84 131.35 15,893.19 87
Oct.-21 15,893.19 132.44 16,025.63 88
Nov.-21 16,025.63 133.55 16,159.18 89
Dec.-21 16,159.18 134.66 16,293.84 90
Jan.-22 16,293.84 135.78 16,429.62 91
Feb.-22 16,429.62 136.91 16,566.53 92
Mar.-22 16,566.53 138.05 16,704.59 93
Apr.-22 16,704.59 139.20 16,843.79 94
May-22 16,843.79 140.36 16,984.16 95
Jun.-22 16,984.16 141.53 17,125.69 96 1,623.30
Jul.-22 17,125.69 142.71 17,268.41 97

Aug.-22 17,268.41 143.90 17,412.31 98
Sep.-22 17,412.31 145.10 17,557.41 99
Oct.-22 17,557.41 146.31 17,703.72 100
Nov.-22 17,703.72 147.53 17,851.25 101
Dec.-22 17,851.25 148.76 18,000.01 102
Jan.-23 18,000.01 150.00 18,150.01 103
Feb.-23 18,150.01 151.25 18,301.27 104
Mar.-23 18,301.27 152.51 18,453.78 105
Apr.-23 18,453.78 153.78 18,607.56 106
May-23 18,607.56 155.06 18,762.62 107
Jun.-23 18,762.62 156.36 18,918.98 108



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE Loan start 21st June 2013

Tirumala Polamarasetty

Interest repayments
Open Balance 10% Closing Balance interest pa

30/6/2013 15,000.00 125.00 - 15,125.00 1
31/7/2013 15,125.00 126.04 - 15,251.04 2
31/8/2013 15,251.04 127.09 - 15,378.13 3
30/9/2013 15,378.13 128.15 - 15,506.28 4

31/10/2013 15,506.28 129.22 - 15,635.50 5
30/11/2013 15,635.50 130.30 - 15,765.80 6
21/12/2013 15,765.80 131.38 - 15,897.18 7

31/1/2014 15,897.18 132.48 16,029.66 8
28/2/2014 16,029.66 133.58 - 16,163.24 9
31/3/2014 16,163.24 134.69 - 16,297.93 10
30/4/2014 16,297.93 135.82 - 16,433.75 11
31/5/2014 16,433.75 136.95 - 16,570.70 12
30/6/2014 16,570.70 138.09 - 16,708.79 Yr 2014 13 1,708.79
31/7/2014 16,708.79 139.24 - 16,848.03 14
31/8/2014 16,848.03 140.40 - 16,988.43 15
30/9/2014 16,988.43 141.57 - 17,130.00 16

31/10/2014 17,130.00 142.75 - 17,272.75 17
30/11/2014 17,272.75 143.94 - 17,416.68 18
31/12/2014 17,416.68 145.14 - 4,000.00 13,561.82 19

31/1/2015 13,561.82 113.02 - 13,674.84 20
28/2/2015 13,674.84 113.96 - 13,788.80 21
31/3/2015 13,788.80 114.91 - 13,903.70 22
30/4/2015 13,903.70 115.86 - 14,019.57 23
31/5/2015 14,019.57 116.83 - 14,136.40 24
30/6/2015 14,136.40 117.80 - 14,254.20 Yr 2015 25 1,545.41
31/7/2015 14,254.20 118.79 - 14,372.99 26
31/8/2015 14,372.99 119.77 - 14,492.76 27
30/9/2015 14,492.76 120.77 - 14,613.53 28

31/10/2015 14,613.53 121.78 - 14,735.31 29
30/11/2015 14,735.31 122.79 - 14,858.11 30
31/12/2015 14,858.11 123.82 14,981.92 31

31/1/2016 14,981.92 124.85 - 15,106.77 32
29/2/2016 15,106.77 125.89 - 15,232.66 33
31/3/2016 15,232.66 126.94 - 15,359.60 34
30/4/2016 15,359.60 128.00 - 15,487.60 35
31/5/2016 15,487.60 129.06 - 15,616.66 36
30/6/2016 15,616.66 130.14 - 15,746.80 Yr 2016 37 1,492.60
31/7/2016 15,746.80 131.22 15,878.02 38
31/8/2016 15,878.02 132.32 - 16,010.34 39
30/9/2016 16,010.34 133.42 - 16,143.76 40

31/10/2016 16,143.76 134.53 - 16,278.29 41
30/11/2016 16,278.29 135.65 - 16,413.94 42
31/12/2016 16,413.94 136.78 - 16,550.73 43

31/1/2017 16,550.73 137.92 - 16,688.65 44
28/2/2017 16,688.65 139.07 - 16,827.72 45
31/3/2017 16,827.72 140.23 - 16,967.95 46
30/4/2017 16,967.95 141.40 - 17,109.35 47
31/5/2017 17,109.35 142.58 - 17,251.93 48
30/6/2017 17,251.93 143.77 - 17,395.70 Yr 2017 49 1,648.90
31/7/2017 17,395.70 144.96 - 17,540.66 50
31/8/2017 17,540.66 146.17 - 17,686.83 51
30/9/2017 17,686.83 147.39 - 17,834.22 52

31/10/2017 17,834.22 148.62 - 17,982.84 53
30/11/2017 17,982.84 149.86 - 18,132.70 54
31/12/2017 18,132.70 151.11 - 18,283.80 55

31/1/2018 18,283.80 152.37 - 18,436.17 56
28/2/2018 18,436.17 153.63 - 18,589.80 57
31/3/2018 18,589.80 154.92 - 18,744.72 58
30/4/2018 18,744.72 156.21 - 18,900.93 59
31/5/2018 18,900.93 157.51 19,058.43 60
30/6/2018 19,058.43 158.82 19,217.25 61



31/7/2018 19,217.25 160.14 19,377.40 62
31/8/2018 19,377.40 161.48 19,538.88 63
30/9/2018 19,538.88 162.82 19,701.70 64

31/10/2018 19,701.70 164.18 19,865.88 65
30/11/2018 19,865.88 165.55 20,031.43 66
31/12/2018 20,031.43 166.93 20,198.36 67

31/1/2019 20,198.36 168.32 20,366.68 68
28/2/2019 20,366.68 169.72 20,536.40 69
31/3/2019 20,536.40 171.14 20,707.54 70
30/4/2019 20,707.54 172.56 20,880.10 71
31/5/2019 20,880.10 174.00 21,054.10 72
30/6/2019 21,054.10 175.45 21,229.55 73

Jul.-19 21,229.55 176.91 21,406.46 74
Aug.-19 21,406.46 178.39 21,584.85 75
Sep.-19 21,584.85 179.87 21,764.73 76
Oct.-19 21,764.73 181.37 21,946.10 77
Nov.-19 21,946.10 182.88 22,128.98 78
Dec.-19 22,128.98 184.41 22,313.39 79
Jan.-20 22,313.39 185.94 22,499.34 80
Feb.-20 22,499.34 187.49 22,686.83 81
Mar.-20 22,686.83 189.06 22,875.89 82
Apr.-20 22,875.89 190.63 23,066.52 83
May-20 23,066.52 192.22 23,258.74 84
Jun.-20 23,258.74 193.82 23,452.56 85 2,223.01
Jul.-20 23,452.56 195.44 23,648.00 86

Aug.-20 23,648.00 197.07 23,845.07 87
Sep.-20 23,845.07 198.71 24,043.78 88
Oct.-20 24,043.78 200.36 24,244.14 89
Nov.-20 24,244.14 202.03 24,446.18 90
Dec.-20 24,446.18 203.72 24,649.89 91
Jan.-21 24,649.89 205.42 24,855.31 92
Feb.-21 24,855.31 207.13 25,062.44 93
Mar.-21 25,062.44 208.85 25,271.29 94
Apr.-21 25,271.29 210.59 25,481.88 95
May-21 25,481.88 212.35 25,694.23 96
Jun.-21 25,694.23 214.12 25,908.35 97 2,455.79
Jul.-21 25,908.35 215.90 26,124.26 98

Aug.-21 26,124.26 217.70 26,341.96 99
Sep.-21 26,341.96 219.52 26,561.47 100
Oct.-21 26,561.47 221.35 26,782.82 101
Nov.-21 26,782.82 223.19 27,006.01 102
Dec.-21 27,006.01 225.05 27,231.06 103
Jan.-22 27,231.06 226.93 27,457.99 104
Feb.-22 27,457.99 228.82 27,686.80 105
Mar.-22 27,686.80 230.72 27,917.53 106
Apr.-22 27,917.53 232.65 28,150.17 107
May-22 28,150.17 234.58 28,384.76 108
Jun.-22 28,384.76 236.54 28,621.30 109 2,712.94
Jul.-22 28,621.30 238.51 28,859.81 110

Aug.-22 28,859.81 240.50 29,100.30 111
Sep.-22 29,100.30 242.50 29,342.81 112
Oct.-22 29,342.81 244.52 29,587.33 113
Nov.-22 29,587.33 246.56 29,833.89 114
Dec.-22 29,833.89 248.62 30,082.51 115
Jan.-23 30,082.51 250.69 30,333.20 116
Feb.-23 30,333.20 252.78 30,585.97 117
Mar.-23 30,585.97 254.88 30,840.85 118
Apr.-23 30,840.85 257.01 31,097.86 119
May-23 31,097.86 259.15 31,357.01 120
Jun.-23 31,357.01 261.31 31,618.32 121



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

SHREYAS

Interest repayments
Drawdown Open Balance 10% Closing Balance

Nov.-15 1 5,000.00 41.67 - 5,000.00 41.67
Dec.-15 2 41.67 0.35 42.01
Jan.-16 3 42.01 0.35 42.36
Feb.-16 4 42.36 0.35 42.72
Mar.-16 5 42.72 0.36 43.07
Apr.-16 6 43.07 0.36 43.43
May-16 7 43.43 0.36 43.79
Jun.-16 8 43.79 0.36 44.16 44.16
Jul.-16 9 44.16 0.37 44.53

Aug.-16 10 44.53 0.37 44.90
Sep.-16 11 2500.00 2,544.90 21.21 2,566.11
Oct.-16 12 2,566.11 21.38 2,587.49
Nov.-16 13 2,587.49 21.56 2,609.05
Dec.-16 14 2,609.05 21.74 2,630.79
Jan.-17 15 2,630.79 21.92 2,652.72
Feb.-17 16 2,652.72 22.11 2,674.82
Mar.-17 17 2,674.82 22.29 2,697.11
Apr.-17 18 6400.00 9,097.11 75.81 9,172.92
May-17 19 9,172.92 76.44 9,249.36
Jun.-17 20 9,249.36 77.08 9,326.44 382.28
Jul.-17 21 9,326.44 77.72 9,404.16

Aug.-17 22 9,404.16 78.37 9,482.53
Sep.-17 23 9,482.53 79.02 9,561.55
Oct.-17 24 9,561.55 79.68 9,641.23
Nov.-17 25 9,641.23 80.34 9,721.57
Dec.-17 26 9,721.57 81.01 9,802.59
Jan.-18 27 9,802.59 81.69 9,884.28
Feb.-18 28 9,884.28 82.37 9,966.64
Mar.-18 29 9,966.64 83.06 10,049.70
Apr.-18 30 10,049.70 83.75 10,133.45
May-18 31 10,133.45 84.45 10,217.89
Jun.-18 32 10,217.89 85.15 10,303.04 976.60
Jul.-18 33 10,303.04 85.86 10,388.90

Aug.-18 34 10,388.90 86.57 10,475.48
Sep.-18 35 10,475.48 87.30 10,562.77
Oct.-18 36 10,562.77 88.02 10,650.79
Nov.-18 37 10,650.79 88.76 10,739.55
Dec.-18 38 10,739.55 89.50 10,829.05
Jan.-19 39 10,829.05 90.24 10,919.29
Feb.-19 40 10,919.29 90.99 11,010.28
Mar.-19 41 11,010.28 91.75 11,102.04
Apr.-19 42 11,102.04 92.52 11,194.55
May-19 43 11,194.55 93.29 11,287.84
Jun.-19 44 11,287.84 94.07 11,381.91 1,078.86
Jul.-19 45 11,381.91 94.85 11,476.75

Aug.-19 46 11,476.75 95.64 11,572.39
Sep.-19 47 11,572.39 96.44 11,668.83
Oct.-19 48 11,668.83 97.24 11,766.07
Nov.-19 49 11,766.07 98.05 11,864.12
Dec.-19 50 11,864.12 98.87 11,962.99
Jan.-20 51 11,962.99 99.69 12,062.68
Feb.-20 52 12,062.68 100.52 12,163.20
Mar.-20 53 12,163.20 101.36 12,264.56
Apr.-20 54 12,264.56 102.20 12,366.77
May-20 55 12,366.77 103.06 12,469.82
Jun.-20 56 12,469.82 103.92 12,573.74 1,191.83
Jul.-20 57 12,573.74 104.78 12,678.52

Aug.-20 58 12,678.52 105.65 12,784.18
Sep.-20 59 12,784.18 106.53 12,890.71
Oct.-20 60 12,890.71 107.42 12,998.13



Nov.-20 61 12,998.13 108.32 13,106.45
Dec.-20 62 13,106.45 109.22 13,215.67
Jan.-21 63 13,215.67 110.13 13,325.80
Feb.-21 64 13,325.80 111.05 13,436.85
Mar.-21 65 13,436.85 111.97 13,548.82
Apr.-21 66 13,548.82 112.91 13,661.73
May-21 67 13,661.73 113.85 13,775.58
Jun.-21 68 13,775.58 114.80 13,890.37 1,316.63
Jul.-21 69 13,890.37 115.75 14,006.13

Aug.-21 70 14,006.13 116.72 14,122.85
Sep.-21 71 14,122.85 117.69 14,240.54
Oct.-21 72 14,240.54 118.67 14,359.21
Nov.-21 73 14,359.21 119.66 14,478.87
Dec.-21 74 14,478.87 120.66 14,599.52
Jan.-22 75 14,599.52 121.66 14,721.19
Feb.-22 76 14,721.19 122.68 14,843.86
Mar.-22 77 14,843.86 123.70 14,967.56
Apr.-22 78 14,967.56 124.73 15,092.29
May-22 79 15,092.29 125.77 15,218.06
Jun.-22 80 15,218.06 126.82 15,344.88 1,454.50
Jul.-22 81 15,344.88 127.87 15,472.75

Aug.-22 82 15,472.75 128.94 15,601.69
Sep.-22 83 15,601.69 130.01 15,731.71
Oct.-22 84 15,731.71 131.10 15,862.80
Nov.-22 85 15,862.80 132.19 15,994.99
Dec.-22 86 15,994.99 133.29 16,128.29
Jan.-23 87 16,128.29 134.40 16,262.69
Feb.-23 88 16,262.69 135.52 16,398.21
Mar.-23 89 16,398.21 136.65 16,534.86
Apr.-23 90 16,534.86 137.79 16,672.65
May-23 91 16,672.65 138.94 16,811.59
Jun.-23 92 16,811.59 140.10 16,951.69



KREEDA SUPER FUND
LOAN REPAYMENT SCHEDULE

V RAJEGOWDA
Interest paid

drawdown Open Balance 10% Closing Balance

Mar.-18 1 3,950.00 32.92 3,982.92
Apr.-18 2 3,982.92 33.19 4,016.11
May-18 3 2000.00 6,016.11 50.13 6,066.24
Jun.-18 4 6,066.24 50.55 6,116.79
Jul.-18 5 6,116.79 50.97 6,167.77

Aug.-18 6 1000.00 7,167.77 59.73 7,227.50
Sep.-18 7 2000.00 9,227.50 76.90 9,304.39
Oct.-18 8 9,304.39 77.54 9,381.93
Nov.-18 9 4000.00 13,381.93 111.52 13,493.45
Dec.-18 10 3500.00 16,993.45 141.61 17,135.06
Jan.-19 11 4500.00 21,635.06 180.29 21,815.35
Feb.-19 12 500.00 22,315.35 185.96 22,501.31
Mar.-19 13 22,501.31 187.51 22,688.82
Apr.-19 14 22,688.82 189.07 22,877.90
May-19 15 22,877.90 190.65 23,068.55
Jun.-19 16 23,068.55 192.24 23,260.78
Jul.-19 17 23,260.78 193.84 23,454.62

Aug.-19 18 23,454.62 195.46 23,650.08
Sep.-19 19 23,650.08 197.08 23,847.16
Oct.-19 20 500.00 24,347.16 202.89 24,550.06
Nov.-19 21 24,550.06 204.58 24,754.64
Dec.-19 22 24,754.64 206.29 24,960.93
Jan.-20 23 24,960.93 208.01 25,168.94
Feb.-20 24 25,168.94 209.74 25,378.68
Mar.-20 25 25,378.68 211.49 25,590.17
Apr.-20 26 25,590.17 213.25 25,803.42
May-20 27 25,803.42 215.03 26,018.45
Jun.-20 28 26,018.45 216.82 26,235.27 2,474.48
Jul.-20 29 26,235.27 218.63 26,453.89

Aug.-20 30 26,453.89 220.45 26,674.34
Sep.-20 31 26,674.34 222.29 26,896.63
Oct.-20 32 26,896.63 224.14 27,120.77
Nov.-20 33 27,120.77 226.01 27,346.77
Dec.-20 34 27,346.77 227.89 27,574.66
Jan.-21 35 27,574.66 229.79 27,804.45
Feb.-21 36 27,804.45 231.70 28,036.16
Mar.-21 37 28,036.16 233.63 28,269.79
Apr.-21 38 28,269.79 235.58 28,505.37
May-21 39 28,505.37 237.54 28,742.92
Jun.-21 40 28,742.92 239.52 28,982.44 2,747.18
Jul.-21 41 28,982.44 241.52 29,223.96

Aug.-21 42 29,223.96 243.53 29,467.50
Sep.-21 43 29,467.50 245.56 29,713.06
Oct.-21 44 29,713.06 247.61 29,960.67
Nov.-21 45 29,960.67 249.67 30,210.34
Dec.-21 46 30,210.34 251.75 30,462.09
Jan.-22 47 30,462.09 253.85 30,715.94
Feb.-22 48 30,715.94 255.97 30,971.91
Mar.-22 49 30,971.91 258.10 31,230.01
Apr.-22 50 31,230.01 260.25 31,490.26
May-22 51 31,490.26 262.42 31,752.68
Jun.-22 52 31,752.68 264.61 32,017.28 3,034.84
Jul.-22 53 32,017.28 266.81 32,284.09

Aug.-22 54 32,284.09 269.03 32,553.13
Sep.-22 55 32,553.13 271.28 32,824.40
Oct.-22 56 32,824.40 273.54 33,097.94



Nov.-22 57 33,097.94 275.82 33,373.76
Dec.-22 58 33,373.76 278.11 33,651.87
Jan.-23 59 33,651.87 280.43 33,932.30
Feb.-23 60 33,932.30 282.77 34,215.07
Mar.-23 61 34,215.07 285.13 34,500.20
Apr.-23 62 34,500.20 287.50 34,787.70
May-23 63 34,787.70 289.90 35,077.60
Jun.-23 64 35,077.60 292.31 35,369.91



27 results found - from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

22 Oct 2021 1 Dec 2016 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 15 to 30 Jun 16

$1,506.30 $1,506.30 DR

25 Oct 2021 1 Mar 2017 General interest charge $1,506.30 DR

25 Oct 2021 2 Jul 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30 Jun 17

$1,270.90 $235.40 DR

25 Oct 2021 1 Aug 2018 General interest charge $235.40 DR

25 Oct 2021 25 Oct 2021 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30 Jun 17

$47.45 $187.95 DR

25 Oct 2021 25 Oct 2021 General interest charge $187.95 DR

4 Nov 2021 3 Nov 2021 Payment received $188.00 $0.05 CR

4 Nov 2021 4 Nov 2021 General interest charge $0.05 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18

$1,213.65 $1,213.70 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $79.95 $1,133.75 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $772.00 $361.75 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Dec 2018 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $361.70 $0.05 CR

15 Dec 2021 1 Jul 2019 General interest charge $0.05 CR

15 Dec 2021 3 Nov 2021 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $0.05 $0.00

15 Dec 2021 4 Nov 2021 General interest charge $0.00

15 Dec 2021 15 Dec 2021 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18

$33.52 $33.52 CR

15 Dec 2021 15 Dec 2021 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $33.52 $0.00

14 Mar 2022 2 Dec 2019 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$957.15 $957.15 CR

14 Mar 2022 2 Dec 2019 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $368.78 $588.37 CR

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR KREEDA

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 52 214 650 393
TFN 926 310 893

Income tax 551
Date generated 13/09/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

14 Mar 2022 2 Dec 2019 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $588.37 $0.00

14 Mar 2022 1 Jul 2020 General interest charge $0.00

14 Mar 2022 14 Mar 2022 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$7.38 $7.38 CR

14 Mar 2022 14 Mar 2022 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $7.38 $0.00

15 Mar 2022 1 Dec 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$576.70 $576.70 CR

15 Mar 2022 1 Dec 2020 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $168.25 $408.45 CR

15 Mar 2022 1 Dec 2020 Credit transferred to Integrated Client Account $408.45 $0.00

15 Mar 2022 1 Apr 2021 General interest charge $0.00



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$259.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $259.00 $259.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2022 Financial Year



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2022

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

01/07/2021 2021 Income Tax 259.00 259.00 DR

259.00 259.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

259.00

0.00



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,695.20 $2,497.50

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense $2,695.20 $2,497.50 7.92%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2022 Financial Year



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$15,461.66 $14,902.91

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $15,461.66 $14,902.91 3.75%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2022 Financial Year



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($176,686.59) ($188.00) ($17,968.86) $2,695.20 ($192,148.25)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

NAIKRI00001A
Naidu, Krishnaveni - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($16,178.28) ($1,644.15) $246.61 ($17,575.82) 8.64%

PRADEE00001A
Prakash, Deepak - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($160,508.31) ($188.00) ($16,324.71) $2,448.59 ($174,572.43) 8.76%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2022 Financial Year



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Deepak Prakash

18 Bearcat Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 12/05/2011

Service Period Start Date: 16/06/2000

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 174,572.43

Total Death Benefit: 174,572.43

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

Bray Park, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: PRADEE00001A

Account Start Date: 12/05/2011

Age: 47

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

174,572.43

8,400.26

166,172.17

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

188.00Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 16,324.71

Internal Transfer In

174,572.43

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 2,448.59

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 160,508.31

174,572.4330/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Krishnaveni Naidu

18 Bearcat Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 12/05/2011

Service Period Start Date: 23/10/2006

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries: N/A

Nomination Type: N/A

Vested Benefits: 17,575.82

Total Death Benefit: 17,575.82

Current Salary: 0.00

Previous Salary: 0.00

Disability Benefit: 0.00

Bray Park, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: NAIKRI00001A

Account Start Date: 12/05/2011

Age: 42

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

17,575.82

3,149.50

14,426.32

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 1,644.15

Internal Transfer In

17,575.82

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 246.61

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2021 16,178.28

17,575.8230/06/2022

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Kreeda Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2022

Deepak Prakash (Age: 47)

PRADEE00001A - Accumulation 
160,508.31 188.00 16,324.71 2,448.59 174,572.43

160,508.31 188.00 16,324.71 2,448.59 174,572.43

Krishnaveni Naidu (Age: 42)

NAIKRI00001A - Accumulation 
16,178.28 1,644.15 246.61 17,575.82

16,178.28 1,644.15 246.61 17,575.82

176,686.59 188.00 17,968.86 2,695.20 192,148.25



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

2022 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

Re_ 2022 SMSF.msg

BS - KSuper-20210930.pdf

BS - KSuper-20220331.pdf

BS - KSuper-20210331.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$98.86 $98.86

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

MET451055070 Cash at Bank $98.86 $98.86 0%

CompletedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2022 Financial Year



Kreeda Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

MET451055070

Cash at Bank

484799 451055070

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 98.86 $ 98.86

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 98.86

30/06/2022 CLOSING BALANCE 98.86



13 11 55
suncorp.com.auBusiness Everyday Statement

Account Summary

MR D PRAKASH & MS K ADIKESHAVALU NAIDU T
KREEDA SUPERANNUATION FUND

18 BEARCAT CT

BRAY PARK QLD 4500

BSB Number 484-799

Account Number 451055070

Statement Period 1/10/2020 - 31/03/2021

Opening Balance $98.86

Total Withdrawals $0.00 -

Total Deposits $0.00+

Closing Balance $98.86

Important information for home and other property owners: Protecting your property with adequate insurance is often a
condition of your loan. We recommend you review the terms and conditions concerning insurance in any security you have
granted to us to make sure you are complying. It's important to be sure that you have an appropriate level of insurance
cover in the event of your property being damaged or destroyed. Suncorp Bank recommends that you check your cover
regularly with your insurer, to evaluate your insurance needs and be sure you're fully covered. The Australian Securities
and Investments Commission (ASIC) provides independent information on property insurance and the risks of
underinsurance. Find out more at www.moneysmart.gov.au

Account Transactions

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance

Opening Balance 98.86

CLOSING BALANCE 98.86

Details are continued on the back of this page
Statement No: 36 Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qld 4001. Page 1 of 2



Summary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 October 2020 - 31 March 2021

Suncorp: This Period 1 July to date

Interest Paid $0.00 $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00 $0.00

Bank Fees Charged $0.00

Government: This Period 1 July to date

Government Duties/Taxes $0.00

Withholding Tax $0.00

Other Financial Institutions:

ATM Operator Fee $0.00

Notes: Please check all entries on your statement and notify Suncorp Bank immediately of any errors or omissions. Should  you have a query about your account
please call 13 11 55. It is important we hold your most up-to-date personal details, please contact us if these have changed.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes.

Statement No: 36 Suncorp-Metway Ltd ABN 66 010 831 722 AFSL No 229882 GPO Box 1453 Brisbane Qld 4001. Page 2 of 2



13 11 55
suncorp.com.auBusiness Everyday Statement

Account Summary

MR D PRAKASH & MS K ADIKESHAVALU NAIDU T
KREEDA SUPERANNUATION FUND

18 BEARCAT CT

BRAY PARK QLD 4500

BSB Number 484-799

Account Number 451055070

Statement Period 1/04/2021 - 30/09/2021

Opening Balance $98.86

Total Withdrawals $0.00 -

Total Deposits $0.00+

Closing Balance $98.86

Important information for home and other property owners: Protecting your property with adequate insurance is often a
condition of your loan. We recommend you review the terms and conditions concerning insurance in any security you have
granted to us to make sure you are complying. It's important to be sure that you have an appropriate level of insurance
cover in the event of your property being damaged or destroyed. Suncorp Bank recommends that you check your cover
regularly with your insurer, to evaluate your insurance needs and be sure you're fully covered. The Australian Securities
and Investments Commission (ASIC) provides independent information on property insurance and the risks of
underinsurance. Find out more at www.moneysmart.gov.au

Account Transactions

Date Transaction Details Withdrawal Deposit Balance

Opening Balance 98.86

CLOSING BALANCE 98.86

Summary of Interest, Fees and Charges on this account for period 1 April 2021 - 30 September 2021

Suncorp: This Period 1 July to date

Interest Paid $0.00 $0.00

Interest Charged $0.00 $0.00

Bank Fees Charged $0.00

Government: This Period 1 July to date

Government Duties/Taxes $0.00

Withholding Tax $0.00

Other Financial Institutions:

